“Supporting Membership” in NEWMOA’s Waste Site Cleanup Program

Fee Structure and Benefit Options

February 2018
Recognition on Participation in an annual
Annual NEWMOA WSC Display Table at conference call/webinar
Fee to Be a “Training”, “About”, One Workshop meeting with WSC Steering
Supportin “Links”, and Webinar Workshop Topic (all Committee and NEWMOA
I\/Fl)gmberg workshop-specific Attendees Attendees locations for that calls to plan each
webpages and e-mails topic) Per Year workshop/webinar
$100 each
Member — Unlimited with (1/2 the Included
Gold Level $2,500 Included — plus logo no fee (regular | regular $200 (value: $750 for Up to three participants
fee is $25 each) fee) up to 8 3 locations)
per year
$100 each
Member - el;P \;(voitrlwongefree (1/2 the
Silver $1,000 Included y . regular $200 Up to two participants
(regular fee is NA
Level fee) up to 4
$25 each)
per year
One participant | $100 each (1/2
Member - in each with no the regular .
Individual $500 Included fee (regular fee | $200 fee) up NA One participant
is $25 each) to 2 per year
Notes:

e NEWMOA typically organizes training workshops on two different topics each year. Sometimes there are three workshop

topics in a year. Each workshop topic is typically held in three locations (i.e. CT, MA, and NH); however, some workshops are

only held in two locations if presenters cannot commit to three. The list of past and upcoming NEWMOA workshops and
webinars, including agendas, presenters, and links to their presentations is at: www.newmoa.org/cleanup/workshops.cfm
e NEWMOA typically organizes webinars on two or three technical topics each year
e NEWMOA'’s WSC Steering Committee consists of the Directors of the WSC Program in each of the northeast states:

www.newmoa.org/cleanup/workgroup.cfm

Please contact Jennifer Griffith at jgriffith@newmoa.org or (617) 367-8558, ext. 303 to join NEWMOA’s WSC Supporting
Membership Program or with any questions about it.
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